Bovchaliuk Zoriana Arkadiivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position BOJINHCHLKNW ANEAALIAHWIA €Y, Judge
L J

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Bovchaliuk Oleh Mykolaiovych husband

Bovchaliuk Viktoriia Olehivna daughter


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15511
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15511
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13180
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13180
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13180
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13180
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13181
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13181
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13181
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13181

L



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

2012

BOJIMHCbKNIA ANENALUINHWNIA
CYQ, cynns

BOJIMHCBHKNI ANENALINHNIA
CYA, cynns

AnensuinHun cyn BonnHcbkoi
obnacTi, cynnsa

Court of Appeal Volyn Oblast
(Region), Judge

Court of Appeal Volyn Oblast
(Region), Judge

3aranbHUN anenauinHnin cyn,
cynns anensuinnHoro cyny
BOJINHCbKOT 0bnacTi

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Volyn oblast (region)
Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Volyn oblast (region)
Court of Appeal

3aranbHUM anenauinHnim cyn,
cynnsa anensuinHoro cyny
BOJINHCBLKOI 061acTi

63 551,32

32 926,93

11 185,82

10 308,34

8 605,15

8 605,15

14 112,90

25 557,56

19 998,87

1576,05

332,77

335,82

50
853,98

42
430,47

42
430,47

63
208,51

57
387,80

87
825,97


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_479766ee-d8aa-49f2-a8d3-8bce6ab0c292
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_776b0134-ff3a-40ee-a5aa-a8bbba7eba5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b365ff54-a97e-4f7f-a56e-e9f55142c92c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94b5c48f-9edb-46d3-9432-65fc05fdb9c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56438bb6-c991-4b5c-ab21-f7b8506103d3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_202_15
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_59_171
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5420
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_202_14

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

150 000,00

250 000,00

3 047,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_479766ee-d8aa-49f2-a8d3-8bce6ab0c292
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_479766ee-d8aa-49f2-a8d3-8bce6ab0c292
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_479766ee-d8aa-49f2-a8d3-8bce6ab0c292
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_776b0134-ff3a-40ee-a5aa-a8bbba7eba5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_776b0134-ff3a-40ee-a5aa-a8bbba7eba5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_776b0134-ff3a-40ee-a5aa-a8bbba7eba5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b365ff54-a97e-4f7f-a56e-e9f55142c92c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b365ff54-a97e-4f7f-a56e-e9f55142c92c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b365ff54-a97e-4f7f-a56e-e9f55142c92c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94b5c48f-9edb-46d3-9432-65fc05fdb9c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94b5c48f-9edb-46d3-9432-65fc05fdb9c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94b5c48f-9edb-46d3-9432-65fc05fdb9c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56438bb6-c991-4b5c-ab21-f7b8506103d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56438bb6-c991-4b5c-ab21-f7b8506103d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56438bb6-c991-4b5c-ab21-f7b8506103d3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_202_15

2014 Deposits 1 932,00

2013 Deposits 3 680,00

2012 Deposits —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —

2012 UAH 412,00


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_59_171
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5420
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_202_14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_479766ee-d8aa-49f2-a8d3-8bce6ab0c292
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_776b0134-ff3a-40ee-a5aa-a8bbba7eba5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b365ff54-a97e-4f7f-a56e-e9f55142c92c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94b5c48f-9edb-46d3-9432-65fc05fdb9c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56438bb6-c991-4b5c-ab21-f7b8506103d3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_202_15
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_59_171
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5420
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_202_14

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —

2012 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_479766ee-d8aa-49f2-a8d3-8bce6ab0c292
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_776b0134-ff3a-40ee-a5aa-a8bbba7eba5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b365ff54-a97e-4f7f-a56e-e9f55142c92c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94b5c48f-9edb-46d3-9432-65fc05fdb9c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56438bb6-c991-4b5c-ab21-f7b8506103d3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_202_15
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_59_171
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5420
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_202_14

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

2012

26598.0 sg. m (3)

26598.0 sg. m (3)

26598.0 sg. m (3)

26598.0 sg. m (3)

26598.0 sg. m (3)

22.0sg. m (1)

22.0 sg. m (5)

22.0sg. m (1)

22.0sg. m (1)

0sg. m(1)

133.4sg. m
(2)

133.4sg. m
(2)

133.4sg. m
(2)

133.4sg. m
(2)

133.4sg. m
(2)

133.4sg. m
(2)

133.4sg. m
(2)

133.4s9. m
(2)

49.3s59. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_479766ee-d8aa-49f2-a8d3-8bce6ab0c292
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_776b0134-ff3a-40ee-a5aa-a8bbba7eba5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b365ff54-a97e-4f7f-a56e-e9f55142c92c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94b5c48f-9edb-46d3-9432-65fc05fdb9c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56438bb6-c991-4b5c-ab21-f7b8506103d3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_202_15
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_59_171
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5420
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_202_14

VEHICLES:

2019

Audi A6 2003

2018 Audi A6 2003

2017

Audi A6 2003

2016

Audi A6 2003

2015 —
2015 -
2014 —
2013 —

2012 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_479766ee-d8aa-49f2-a8d3-8bce6ab0c292
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_776b0134-ff3a-40ee-a5aa-a8bbba7eba5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b365ff54-a97e-4f7f-a56e-e9f55142c92c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94b5c48f-9edb-46d3-9432-65fc05fdb9c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56438bb6-c991-4b5c-ab21-f7b8506103d3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_202_15
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_59_171
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5420
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_202_14

CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — BOJINHCbKUN ANENALINAHUNA
CYQ, Judge
Dec. 9, 2010 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Court of Appeal Volyn Oblast

(Region), Judge of the Court of
Appeal of Volyn Oblast (Region)

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

11


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15511
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15511
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1406
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1406
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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